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CoC Performance Profile AR-501

Fayetteville/Northwest Arkansas CoC

Length of Time Homeless
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Exits to Permanent Housing by Program Type
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Returns to Homelessness Over Time

. Percent Returns in 6mos . Percent Returns in 12mos
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Proportion of Housing First Projects by Year

2016 2017 2018
20% 100% 100%
B Housing First M Non-Housing First
Number of Projects by Year
2016 2017 2018
Housing First Projects 1 7 6
Non-Housing First Projects 4 0 0



Data Summary: AR-501 Fayetteville/Northwest Arkansas CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)

Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months
Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)
Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
ESG (AR state recipient - no direct funding)

2014
118
45
211
177

551

2014
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2014
230
171

98

2014

$234,791
$1,967,063

2015
331
4
273
57
665
102
2
104
92
26
118
186
11
197
27
11
38

2015
44
12.5%
819
27.8%
86.4%

2015
269
213

98

2015

$394,778
$2,119,435

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2016 2017
187 95
4 0
302 140
57 95
550 330
45 33
2 0
47 33
50 22
26 37
76 59
45 29
11 17
56 46

34
11
45 12

2018
126
0
197
151
474
42
0
42
9
33
42
40
20
60
45
6
51

System Performance Measures Summary

2016 2017
58 102
9.8% 8.1%
830 571
17.7% 26.3%
83.3% 58.2%

2018
249
14.4%
238
84.8%
92.3%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2016 2017
243 186
220 185
164 134

Award Summary

2016 2017
$382,645 $376,240
$2,081,178 $2,383,028

2018
228
226
218

2018
$356,625
$2,071,846

2017-18 Change
31
0
57
56

2017-18 Change
147
6.3%
-333
58.5%
34.1%

2017-18 Change
42
41
84

2017-18 Change
($19,615)
($311,182)

% Change
33%
41%
59%
44%
2%
27%
-59%
-11%
-29%
38%
18%
30%
462%
50%
325%

% Change
144.1%
N/A
-58.3%
N/A
N/A

% Change
23%
22%
63%

% Change
-5%
-13%



